
RESOURCE PHONE WEBSITE NOTES

Appliance Repair

Heritage Appliance 425-486-8311

Architect

4D Architects 425-576-1414 www.4darchitects.com

Thielsen Architects 425-828-0333 www.thielsen.com

Attic Clean-Up & Insulation

RGS Crawl Space Insulation 425-319-2029 www.rgscrawlspace.com Does crawl spaces as well.

Auto Mechanic

Eschen Automotive 425-456-0466 www.eschenautomotive.com (Japanese Auto Repair)

Car Talk Mechanics Finder www.cartalk.com/mechanics-files Search by user reviews.

AAA Radiator 425-885-4165 Car radiator and air conditioning.

Carpet Cleaning

Koala Carpet Cleaning 206-510-3834

White Eagle Carpet 425-883-7632 Also does upholstery.

Chimney Cleaning & Repair

Emerald City Chimney Sweeps 425-821-6136

Woodinville Chimney Sweeps 206-362-9308

Pristine Sweeps & Chimney Repair 206-574-8414

Chiropractor

Kimberly Formo, D.C. 425-483-2320 www.kimformodc.com

Computer Repair

Mike Naramor, My Computer Guy 425-893-9609 www.my-computer-guy.com

Crawl Space Clean-Up & Insulation

RGS Crawl Space Insulation 425-319-2029 www.rgscrawlspace.com Very reasonable, does attics also.

Dog Boarding & Daycare

Leslie Stout, Wildside Dogs 425-984-4934 www.wildsidedogs.com Eastside only for pick-ups.
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Dr. Michele Lewis Rover.com link: http://tinyurl.com/moehd7r Retired vet, special-needs dogs OK (Bothell).

Dog Walking & Pet Visits

Barb -The Whisker Sitter 206-779-2882 Eastside pet walking and visits.

Drainage & Foundation Work

Wu Construction 206-361-8886 www.wuconstruction.com

Permadry Waterproofing 425-277-1990 www.permadrywaterproofing.com

Electrician

Kemly Electric 206-782-1670 www.kemlyelectric.com

As You Wish Electric 206-783-2525 www.asyouwishelectric.com For Eastside: 425-462-0808.

Estate Sales

Carolyn Scezniak Templin 425-881-2428

Fireplace Contractor

Sutter Home & Hearth 206-783-9115 www.sutterhearth.com

Flooring

Macias Carpet (Many materials) 425-822-0800 Great prices, you measure, they install.

Haight Carpet (Many materials) 425-485-1354 www.haightcarpet.com

Furnace/HVAC  

Eddie Perdomo, Air North Energy 425-488-6758 Wide service area, very reasonable

Air Ductors 800-970-3828 www.airductors.net

Matrix Energy Services 206-682-0212 www.matrixenergyservices.com

Glass Repair

Victor Glass Now 206-228-4979 www.victorglassnow.com Car and residential.

Rose Hill Glass 425-822-9897

Kirkland Glass & Mirror 425-820-3939

Gutter Cleaning

Jeff Fravel, The Clean Doctor 206-227-1542 Does roofs and windows as well.

Handyman

Tim Woolsey, Woolsey Construction 425-218-1018

Nathan Alwin, Alwin Installs 206-462-8982 www.alwininstalls.com

CG Real Estate Ready 425-968-5026 www.cgrealestateready.com

Home Inspection

Ron West, R.W. West Consultants 425-885-0722 www.rwwestconsultants.com

Skip Moody, R.W. West Consultants 425-885-0722
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Home Front Inspection 425-243-3260 www.homefrontinspection.net

House Cleaning

Rosario Luchi 253-941-4392

Molly Maid 425-398-9081

Clearview Cleaning 425-308-8580

Insurance

Vic's Insurance Center 425-486-7744 www.vicsinsurance.com

Kayaking Classes & Equipment

Northwest Outdoor Center 206-281-8984 www.nwoc.com

Kayak Academy 206-527-1825 www.kayakacademy.com

Landscaping

Carlos Garnica, Double G Landscaping 206-819-7715

Landscaping Supplies

Joe's Landscaping Supplies 877-563-2275 www.877joebark.com Will deliver in bulk, large service area.

Legal Representation (Real Estate)

Luke, Casteel, & Olsen, PSC 425-744-0411 www.lukecasteel.com

Kinnon Williams, PSC 425-486-8138 www.williamspsc.com

Lumber Supplies

Midway Lumber 425-743-1126 Lynnwood. Carries a wide selection of lumber.

Mold Inspection & Remediation

Environix 425-563-6480 www.schatzmold.com

Mortgage Loans

Dean Sellers, Movement Mortgage 425-749-8987 www.movementmortgage.com dean.sellers@movement.com

Liz Fudacz, Front Street Mortgage 425-392-5566 www.frontstreetmortgage.com efudacz@ccmclending.com

Moving Services

RJ Burton Relocation Services 425-223-3009 www.rjburton.com

Super Friends Moving 206-316-8203 www.super-friends-moving.com

Oil Tank Decommissioning

Filco 206-547-8347 www.filcoenviro.com

Painting

Chico's Painting 206-856-9017

Heck Painting 206-240-0676 www.heckpainting.com

Excel Painting 206-706-4778 www.excelhomepainting.com
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Pest Control

Eastside Exterminators 425-482-2119 www.eastsideexterminators.com For Seattle: 425-482-2100

Cascade Pest Control 888-989-8979 www.cascadepest.com

Pet & Plant Care at Your Home

Barb - The Whisker Sitter 206-799-2882 Eastside.

Pressure Washing

Jeff Fravel, The Clean Doctor 206-227-1542 Does roofs, windows and gutters as well.

Plumber

Paris Plumbing 206-362-8950 www.parisplumbinginc.com

Lake City Plumbing 206-546-8843 www.lakecityplumbing.com

Butterfield Plumbing 206-375-2085

Plumbing Supplies

Larry's Plumbing Supplies 425-742-6880  Lynnwood. Carries a wide selection of items.

Remodeling & Building

Tim Woolsey, Woolsey Construction 425-218-1018

Latona Builders 206-497-9797

Ron Smulski 425-864-2159

Palmer Construction 206-661-2013

Roof Cleaning

Jeff Fravel, The Clean Doctor 206-227-1542 Does windows and gutters as well.

Roofer

B & J Roofing 425-868-1818 www.bandjroofing.com

Alpine Roof Care 425-487-2884 www.alpineroofcare.com

Septic Inspection & Installation

S.V. Greso 360-563-0710 www.svgreso.com

Earthwise Excavations 425-486-1664 www.fromthegrounddown.com

Sewer Line Inspection

Action Jackson 425-314-6332

Sewer Friendly 206-890-7478 www.sewerfriendly.com

Sewer Line Repair

Sewer Friendly 206-890-7478 www.sewerfriendly.com

Structural Engineer

Dave Pioli, Criterium-Pioli 425-486-4000 www.criterium-poli.com
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Tile Installation

Decker Design 206-228-6767 www.briandecker.com

Tree Service

A to Z Stump and Tree 425-497-8733 www.atoztrees.com

Vent Cleaning

Eddie Perdomo, Air North Energy 425-488-6758

Air Ductors 800-970-3828 www.airductors.net Heating/cooling & dryer vents.

Dryer Vent Solutions 425-398-5001 Dryer vents only.

Well Drilling

JKA Well Drilling & Pumps 360-794-7300

AAA Well Drilling 425-239-8769 www.aaawater.com

Window Cleaning

Jeff Fravel, The Clean Doctor 206-227-1542 Does roofs and gutters as well.

Window Installation

Nathan Alwin, Alwin Installs 206-462-8982 www.alwininstalls.com

See What's Being Built In Seattle:  www.SeattleInProgress.com

An extremely useful site with information about proposed and current construction projects throughout the city.

USEFUL LINKS

Airfaires:  www.AirfareWatchdog.com

See specials on flights, including ones from airlines not listed on some discount travel sites.

Airline Seats:  www.SeatGuru.com

Research airline seating to make sure you don't pick one of the 'bad' seats.

Cabinet Pulls, Door Hardware, & more:  www.KnobDeco.com

Parts for Appliances, Lawn Equipment, Tools, & more:  www.RepairClinic.com

Dog Boarding & Care:  www.Rover.com

Find dog sitters or daycare providers throughout the U.S.  Great for when you're traveling with your pet.
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